

The Friends of ADAMH presents *Growing a Healthier Community* at 6 PM on Tuesday, May 21st at the Wigwam Event Center in Pickerington, OH. Below are ways you or your business can help! Please respond by May 13 to ensure your donation can be recognized in the program and other materials.

Growing

a Healthier Community

Title Sponsor	Business listed along with the Fairfield County ADAMH Board as the presenter of the event., included in all marketing materials and 8 tickets to the event \$5,000
Speaker Sponsor	Business included in all marketing materials and 4 tickets to the event \$2,500
Award Sponsor	Business included in all marketing materials and 2 tickets to the event. Three sponsorships available - \$1,000
Table Sponsor	Business listed in program along with name on the table and 2 tickets to the event. Multiple opportunities - \$500
Friend of ADAMH	Name listed in the program - \$250
Silent Auction Donation	Donation item or gift basket - minimum value \$150
Monetary Donation	I cannot attend, but please accept this donation of \$
Ticket Purchase	Visit www.fairfieldadamh.org or 740.654.0829 Ext. 242
Donor information Company/Individual Name Address	
City	State Zip
	rson Phone
Email	
Sponsor Level	
Please make check Friends of ADAMH Please direct any questions to	
Please make check Friends of ADAMH Please direct any questions to payable to: 545 E Town St friendsoffairfieldcountyadamh@gmail.com Columbus, OH 43215 Columbus, OH 43215 friendsoffairfieldcountyadamh@gmail.com	
Friends of ADAMH is a Political Action Committee registered with the IRS as a 501(c)4 non-profit organization. Contributions are used to support the Fairfield County ADAMH Board ballot initiatives and are not tax deductible for federal income tax purposes.	